Compression Mounting Fittings
for Temperature Probes
Dimension : (mm)
CF3.20 - 25B CF6.35 – 50BCF4.80 - 25B
    ** Note : All threaded connections should be hand
       tightened and then turned 1 to 2 full turns proper
       sealing.
Compression Mounting Fittings for Temperature Probes
Part Number Description
CF3.2-25B
 Compression fitting ,304 stainless steel,for 3.2mm diameter probe,
 1/4” BSP male thread
CF4.8-25B
 Compression fitting ,304 stainless steel,for 4.8mm diameter probe,
 1/4”BSP male thread
CF6.35-50B
 Compression fitting ,304 stainless steel,for 6.35mm diameter probe,
 1/2” BSP male thread
Compression Fittings
Part No. Description “T” Tube O.D “P” (M)
“L” Body “L1” Thread “F” Body “G” Nut “NL” Nut
Length Length** Hex** Hex** Length**
  CF3.2-25B 3.20mm 1/4”BSP(M) 31.3MM 18mm 14 14 13.6
  CF4.8-25B 4.80mm 1/4”BSP(M) 31.3MM 18mm 14 14 13.6
  CF6.35-50B 6.35mm 1/2”BSP(M) 36.0mm 17mm 21 14 13.5
 3.23 OD X 1/4”BSP(M)
5.08 OD X 1/4”BSP(M)
6.41 OD X 1/2”BSP(M)